Description
The PXMS Series pressure transmitter and the
PXDGS Series pressure transducer are state-of-
the-art instruments providing 4 to 20 mA
(PXMS) or 1-5 VDC (PXDGS) outputs. They
feature a precision micro-machined silicon
diaphragm with fully welded stainless steel
pressure port for greater accuracy, stability and a

*
PXMS
How to Order
To order, please use the part number designation below.
Part number example: PXMS-5000
_____  –  _____
Pressure Range†:
Specify For this range
30V30WC -30 to +30” H2O (-76 to + 76 cm H2O)
30V30 -30” Hg to +30 psig (-76 cm Hg to 207 kPa) [2.07 Bar]
30V100 -30” Hg to +100 psig (-76 cm Hg to 689 kPa) [6.89 Bar]
5 0-5 psi (34 kPa) [0.34 Bar]
15 0-15 psi (103 kPa) [1.03 Bar]
30 0-30 psi (207 kPa) [2.07 Bar]
60 0-60 psi (414 kPa) [4.14 Bar]
100 0-100 psi (689 kPa) [6.89 Bar]
200 0-200 psi (1.38 MPa) [13.80 Bar]
300 0-300 psi (2.07 MPa) [20.70 Bar]
400 0-400 psi (2.75 MPa) [27.50 Bar]
600 0-600 psi (4.14 MPa) [41 Bar]
1000 0-1,000 psi (6.89 MPa) [68 Bar]
2000 0-2,000 psi (13.79 MPa) [137 Bar]
3000 0-3,000 psi (20.69 MPa) [206 Bar]
5000 0-5,000 psi (34.48 MPa) [344 Bar]
6000 0-6,000 psi (41.37 MPa) [413 Bar]
7500 0-7,500 psi (51.71 MPa) [517 Bar]
10000 0-10,000 psi (68.95 MPa) [689 Bar]
†NOTE: Conversions are approximate.
Model
PXMS = Pressure transmitter (4-20 mA output).
PXDGS = Pressure transducer (1-5 VDC output).
Replacement Parts–Order Separately
05052626 = stainless steel adapter bushing 1 NPSM x (2) 1/4 NPTF
05050459 = carbon steel adapter bushing 1 NPSM x (2) 1/4 NPTF
1/4 NPTF
7/8 Hex
Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Housing
36 in. (915 mm)
long cable-std.
2-23/32 in.
(69 mm)
1-13/64 in.
(31 mm)
1/4 NPTM
NOTE: Maximum working
pressure: 5,000 psi
(34.48 MPa) [344 Bar].
1-1/2 Hex
1-1/2 NPTM
2-7/16 in.
(62 mm)
Dimensions
Order These Options Separately
PXMS and PXDGS Dimensions
SSA-XM  Stainless Steel
Pressure Adapter (86031205)
1/2 NPT Conduit Connector
(05004538)
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk